Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.92
40.99
41.45
41.76
42.20
43.56
47.27

49.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.45
40.99
40.92
42.20
41.76
43.56
47.27

49.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
360
348
340
329
299
234
198

WA Pts

348
360
361
329
340
299
234
198

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

29/06/14
07/12/14
28/06/15
20/11/11
18/11/12
29/11/09
13/01/08
11/11/07

Date

28/06/15
07/12/14
29/06/14
18/11/12
2011111
29/11/09
13/01/08

11/11/07

Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
DASA 50M Sprint Gala

City of Derby 7th LC Meet

Derbyshire 100&50 Champs

Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition
Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
DASA 50M Sprint Gala

City of Derby 7th LC Meet

Derbyshire 100&50 Champs

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
likeston 3
likeston 1
likeston 2

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
likeston 3
likeston 3
Ikeston 3
Ilkeston 1
Ilkeston 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



