Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.92	361	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds		3
40.99	360	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield		3
41.45	348	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
41.76	340	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
42.20	329	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
43.56	299	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
47.27	234	Н	13/01/08	City of Derby 7th LC Meet	Sheffield	Ilkeston	1
49.98	198	Н	11/11/07	Derbyshire 100&50 Champs	Sheffield	Ilkeston	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.45	348	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
40.99	360	Н	07/12/14	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition	Sheffield		3
40.92	361	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds		3
42.20	329	Н	18/11/12	Derbyshire ASA County Sprint Competition	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
41.76	340	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
43.56	299	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
47.27	234	Н	13/01/08	City of Derby 7th LC Meet	Sheffield	Ilkeston	1
49.98	198	Н	11/11/07	Derbyshire 100&50 Champs	Sheffield	Ilkeston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS